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REQUESTTO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(PLEASE rn) 

Daket  yo. 9q 13 35 *% 31 
Date Awwt 243. 1999 

1. Divisim YarelStaff  . -icatims/lsler 

2. o F . R C O ( R R n i C . t i o n 8 / 1 6 L e r .  

3. ocll Legal Services 

Ce i f i c  t e  4. SIaaested D a k e t  T i t l e  Cancellati on bv Florida Public Service Cmiss ion  of Pay TeledIhone rt a 

No. 5910 issued t o  T h m s  Hurtm for  v io lat ion of Rule 25-4.0161. F. A. C.. Resulatorv ASsesMent Fees: 

Teleconnrnications C m n i e s .  and 25-24.520. F. A. C.. ReDOr t i na  Reauirements 

5. SIaaested D a k e t  MilitW l i s t  (attach separate sheet if necessary) 

A. Provide W E S  UILY for regulated cnpanies or ACROUYWS ONLY regulated industries, 

B. Provide CCUPLETE m and address for  a l l  others. (Watch remesentatives t o  clients.) 
as s h w  i n  Rule 25-22.104, F.A.C. 

1. Parties and the i r  representatives (if any) 

2. Interested Persons and the i r  representatives (if any) 

6. Check m: - XX D o c w n t a t i m  i s  attached. 

- Docmentation u i l l  be provided u i th  recammdation. 

I:\PSC\F!AR\W\ESTDKT. 

PSCIRAR 10 (Revised 01/96) 



T6379: 

Liaison: 

n A 

ReDort o f  Del inauent Reaulatorv Assessment Fees 

As o f  08/26/1999 

Thomas Huston 
P. 0. Box 3834 
Largo, FL 33744 

Tom Huston, Owner, (727) 469-3040 (727) 

Certificates: 5910, Status i s  active, 

Dates: 

RAF Owed: 

Effective Date 09/15/1998 
Inactive Date / / 
s Unknown 01/01/1998 through 12/31/1998 
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state of Florida 
-M-EM-O-R- A-N-D-U-M- 

DATE: July 29, 1999 
TO: All Pay Telephone Providers 
FROM Walter D'Haeseleer, Director, Division of Telecommunications 
R E  Fropod Fine increase 

%a 

chairman Joe Garcia almound at the Ageado Coderence yesterday tht the proposed 
hes for apparent violations of the pay telephone rules are goiag to iacreaae. Accordingly, staff 
will be recommending to the Commission a proposed fine of S1,OOO pa repeat inhaion ofthe 
des. 

Commission & h been conducthg random savice evahutions of pay telephones 
across the stw and bkp ban sendiug letters notifying the providers of the apperent violations. 
S t a f f h  then been rsevaluating the pay telephones and ifthe same apparent violation was 
found, a show cause docket was opened. In the past, the recommqdcd fines have been low; 
however, as a pay telephone &ce provider, you are requkd to be aware of, and comply with, 
the d e  requirements. 

If you receive a notice fhm &of apparent violations, plcaae be sure you understand 
what the apparent violation is and respond to &within the time & m e  indicated in the letter. 
In your response, pkMe iadicrte what was done to correct the pmhlcm, or ifyw x d d  not 
duplicate the problem or dkgree with the findines of stpts please so indicate on the return form. 
Additiody, yar ut h y s  wdcome to cell UB at anytime for clarificatioa 

Commission &to fine or cancel your d c a t e .  
Faihrratuoviolationsor to respond to staffwill resuit h a  recommend& 'on by 



A 

M E M O R A N D U M  

July 2 8 ,  1999 

Rick Moses, Division of Communications TO: 

FROM: Nonnye Grant, Division of Records and Reporting 2) 
RE: Returned Mail 
____._________..._______________________-.--.----.-.-------.-.-------..--------- 

We have received returned mail from the United States Post Office on 

the following Company: *B.QvpBT 

TI-Icms mm - E 3 7 9  

The Post Office returned the mail on the above Company stating the 
following reason(s) : 

- Addressee Unknown 
-Attempted - Not Known 

Box Closed - No Order 
- Forwarding Order Expired 
- Insufficient Address 
- Moved, Left No Forwarding Address 
__ No Forward Order on File 
__ NO Mail Receptacle/Vacant 
__ No Such Person or Number 
__ No Such Office in State 
- No Such Street 
- Not at this Address 
- Refused 
- Return for Better Address 
- Unable to Forward 
__ Unable to Locate 
__ Unclaimed 
- Undeliverable as Addressed 

Return to Sender 

RECEIVED 

- vacant 
__ Verification of Address furnished by Post Office 

Please furnish us with a current address, both for mail and loc ation. 
Also, we need to have new Dhone and ers since they have moved. Should 
you not be able to get a current address, can staff initiate proceedings to have 
the Company's certificate canceled? 

Copy of returned envelope attached for your information. 

/nbg 
Attachment ( 6 )  
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Florida Publ ic  Service C m i s s i o n  

lal lahassee. FL 32399-0870 
'&;last0 Shunard Oak B l v d  
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Thomas Huston 
P .  0. Box 3834 
Largo FL 33744 
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